Position

Principal-High School
Counselor-High School
Vice Princ-High School
Asst Principal-High School
Asst Principal-High School
Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12
Teacher Special Education
Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Resource Specialist Sp Ed Tch
Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher Special Education
Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Prep Period Teacher
120%

Prep Period Teacher
120%

Prep Period Teacher

Prep Period Teacher
120%

Prep Period Teacher
120%

Teacher Rop

Prep Period Teacher

Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified

Department

Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High

Bear Creek High

Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High

Bear Creek High

Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High

Total Wages

$137,945
$119,263
$113,322
$110,492
$109,742
$103,534

$98,757

$94,601

$93,406
$92,948
$88,275

$88,209

$86,808
$86,455
$86,368
$85,915
$85,079
$84,934
$84,900
$84,808
$84,161
$84,021
$83,785
$83,030
$81,858
$81,526
$80,813

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,006
$17,318

$9,874

$9,291
$10,197
$16,601
$16,269

$28,501

$22,430
$25,887
$9,608

$21,736

$9,398
$21,533
$20,622
$23,266
$20,585
$24,137

$9,234

$9,226
$14,576

$9,187
$13,960
$25,058
$20,316
$21,802
$14,763



Teacher 9-12

Resource Specialist Sp Ed Tch
Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Resource Specialist Sp Ed Tch
Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12
Counselor-High School
Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12
Counselor-High School
Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12
Librarian High School
Teacher 9-12

Teacher Special Education
Resource Specialist Sp Ed Tch
Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified

Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High

$80,751
$80,503
$79,650
$79,062
$77,822
$77,750
$77,268
$77,262
$77,180
$77,100
$76,911
$76,646
$76,304
$75,388
$75,386
$73,805
$73,801
$73,691
$71,363
$69,495
$69,287
$69,200
$65,520
$65,217
$65,200
$64,913
$64,541
$64,529
$63,051
$61,640
$60,247
$59,739

$21,523

$8,951
$20,128
$24,719
$23,572
$23,562
$23,513
$14,001

$8,644
$24,396
$20,716
$23,440

$8,427
$14,237
$23,213
$22,231
$24,282
$24,273
$12,923
$22,840

$7,923
$13,706
$23,592
$23,551
$13,939
$13,344
$22,422
$14,739

$7,400

$7,264

$7,144
$12,442



Resource Specialist Sp Ed Tch

Plant Supervisor
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12

Teacher Special Education

Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12

Teacher Special Education

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12
Principal Secretary llI
Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12
Cafeteria Supervisor Il

Teacher 9-12

High School Secretary I
Teacher 9-12
Counselor-High School
Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Registrar Il

Groundskeeper

Prep Period Teacher

120%

Teacher Rop

Prep Period Teacher

120%

Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified

Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High

Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High

Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High

$59,556
$59,552
$59,024
$58,078
$56,543
$56,406
$56,270
$55,170
$53,741
$53,109
$52,692

$52,223
$51,964
$50,118
$49,181
$49,130
$49,087
$49,045
$48,907
$48,752
$47,785
$47,324
$46,158

$45,793
$45,594
$45,103
$44,301
$42,930
$41,946
$41,104

$11,074
$12,999
$23,013
$19,080
$12,618
$14,446

$6,811
$21,621
$22,550
$16,960
$12,095

$12,267
$10,614
$18,434
$12,913
$11,949

$7,014
$18,341

$5,056
$22,144
$21,208
$12,690
$18,148

$6,489
$5,904
$7,266
$11,582
$10,188
$12,075
$1,596



Teacher 9-12
Custodian-Lead (Night)
Teacher 9-12

Teacher Special Education
Custodian (Night)

Typist Clerk IlI

Teacher 9-12

High School Secretary |
Campus Security

High School Secretary |
Teacher 9-12

Career Center Technician
Custodian (Night)
Custodian

Custodian (Night)
Teacher 9-12
Counselor-High School
Attendance Technician
Campus Security

Typist Clerk I

High School Secretary |
Paraeducator Spec Ed Rsp
Cafeteria Assistant ||

El Resource Assistant |
Teacher 9-12
Library/Media Assistant ||
Paraed-Bilingual-Spanish

Cafeteria Assistant |
Cafeteria Assistant ||
Campus Security

Paraed-Severely Handicapped

Paraed-Bridge Program

Community Liaison

Asst-Span

Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified

Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High

Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High

$40,596
$39,615
$37,620
$36,823
$36,139
$34,169
$34,010
$33,955
$33,219
$31,531
$31,478
$31,363
$31,017
$30,783
$30,150
$29,937
$29,869
$29,605
$29,426
$28,271
$27,623
$27,560
$26,960
$25,596
$25,469
$25,217
$24,157

$23,394
$23,040
$22,168
$22,153

$11,217
$11,516
$23,315
$17,296
$11,271
$5,279
$10,701
$5,535
$5,138
$10,775
$3,683
$10,912
$11,271
$11,167
$4,855
$9,798
$3,493
$7,296
$5,466
$4,998
$9,564
$4,617
$10,301
$3,087
$7,875
$9,442
$9,966

$4,270
$9,933
$4,126
$4,143



Custodian

Teacher 9-12

Paraed-Special Education
Resource Specialist Sp Ed Tch
Paraed-Special Education
Campus Security

Teacher 9-12

Paraed-Special Education
Cafeteria Assistant |
Paraed-Special Education
Paraeducator Spec Ed Rsp
Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Paraed-Severely Handicapped
Cafeteria Assistant |
Paraed-Severely Handicapped
Cafeteria Assistant |
Paraed-Severely Handicapped
Paraed-Severely Handicapped
Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Cafeteria Assistant |

Cafeteria Assistant | Cafeteria Assistant |
Teacher 9-12
Cafeteria Assistant |
Cafeteria Assistant |
Cafeteria Assistant | Cafeteria Assistant |
Teacher 9-12

Cafeteria Assistant |

Teacher 9-12

Attendance Technician

Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified

Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High

$21,798
$21,369
$21,120
$20,906
$20,519
$20,388
$20,350
$20,281
$19,894
$19,849
$19,703
$18,955
$18,597
$18,420
$18,097
$18,039
$17,782
$17,712
$17,616
$17,452
$17,349
$17,082
$17,065
$16,699
$16,227
$16,123
$15,334
$14,718
$14,543
$14,353
$14,273
$14,036

$11,159
$9,485
$5,048
$7,925
$3,938
$1,076
$2,782
$2,341
$3,898
$3,850
$2,282
$5,050
$5,018
$2,607
$3,635
$3,749
$7,745
$3,623
$3,273
$3,623
$4,777
$2,477
$1,980
$1,939
$4,792
$2,019
$0
$7,347
$4,659
$3,255
$0
$6,503



Cafeteria Assistant |
Campus Security
Cafeteria Assistant |
Cafeteria Assistant |
Paraeducator Spec Ed Rsp
Paraeducator Spec Ed Rsp

Campus Security

Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified

Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High
Bear Creek High

$12,405
$10,488
$9,583
$8,294
$6,508
$4,548

$3,032
$6,441

$0
$3,441
$2,369
$1,112



