Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal-High School		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$137,945	\$12,006
Counselor-High School		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$119,263	\$17,318
Vice Princ-High School		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$113,322	\$9,874
Asst Principal-High School		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$110,492	\$9,291
Asst Principal-High School		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$109,742	\$10,197
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$103,534	\$16,601
Teacher 9-12	Prep Period Teacher 120%	Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$98,757	\$16,269
Teacher 9-12	Prep Period Teacher 120%	Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$94,601	\$28,501
Teacher 9-12	Prep Period Teacher	Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$93,406	\$22,430
Teacher Special Education		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$92,948	\$25,887
Teacher 9-12	Prep Period Teacher 120%	Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$88,275	\$9,608
Teacher 9-12	Prep Period Teacher 120%	Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$88,209	\$21,736
Teacher 9-12	Teacher Rop	Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$86,808	\$9,398
Resource Specialist Sp Ed Tch		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$86,455	\$21,533
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$86,368	\$20,622
Teacher 9-12	Prep Period Teacher	Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$85,915	\$23,266
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$85,079	\$20,585
Teacher Special Education		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$84,934	\$24,137
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$84,900	\$9,234
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$84,808	\$9,226
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$84,161	\$14,576
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$84,021	\$9,187
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$83,785	\$13,960
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$83,030	\$25,058
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$81,858	\$20,316
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$81,526	\$21,802
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$80,813	\$14,763

Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$80,751	\$21,523
Resource Specialist Sp Ed Tch		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$80,503	\$8,951
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$79,650	\$20,128
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$79,062	\$24,719
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$77,822	\$23,572
Resource Specialist Sp Ed Tch		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$77,750	\$23,562
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$77,268	\$23,513
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$77,262	\$14,001
Counselor-High School		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$77,180	\$8,644
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$77,100	\$24,396
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$76,911	\$20,716
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$76,646	\$23,440
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$76,304	\$8,427
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$75,388	\$14,237
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$75,386	\$23,213
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$73,805	\$22,231
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$73,801	\$24,282
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$73,691	\$24,273
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$71,363	\$12,923
Teacher 9-12	Teacher 9-12	Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$69,495	\$22,840
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$69,287	\$7,923
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$69,200	\$13,706
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$65,520	\$23,592
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$65,217	\$23,551
Counselor-High School		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$65,200	\$13,939
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$64,913	\$13,344
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$64,541	\$22,422
Librarian High School		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$64,529	\$14,739
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$63,051	\$7,400
Teacher Special Education		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$61,640	\$7,264
Resource Specialist Sp Ed Tch		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$60,247	\$7,144
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$59,739	\$12,442

Resource Specialist Sp Ed Tch		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$59,556	\$11,074
Plant Supervisor		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$59,552	\$12,999
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$59,024	\$23,013
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$58,078	\$19,080
Teacher Special Education		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$56,543	\$12,618
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$56,406	\$14,446
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$56,270	\$6,811
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$55,170	\$21,621
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$53,741	\$22,550
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$53,109	\$16,960
Teacher 9-12	Prep Period Teacher 120%	Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$52,692	\$12,095
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$52,223	\$12,267
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$51,964	\$10,614
Teacher Special Education		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$50,118	\$18,434
Teacher 9-12	Teacher Rop	Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$49,181	\$12,913
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$49,130	\$11,949
Principal Secretary III		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$49,087	\$7,014
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$49,045	\$18,341
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$48,907	\$5,056
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$48,752	\$22,144
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$47,785	\$21,208
Cafeteria Supervisor II		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$47,324	\$12,690
Teacher 9-12	Prep Period Teacher 120%	Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$46,158	\$18,148
High School Secretary II		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$45,793	\$6,489
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$45,594	\$5,904
Counselor-High School		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$45,103	\$7,266
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$44,301	\$11,582
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$42,930	\$10,188
Registrar II		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$41,946	\$12,075
Groundskeeper		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$41,104	\$1,596

Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$40,596	\$11,217
Custodian-Lead (Night)		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$39,615	\$11,516
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$37,620	\$23,315
Teacher Special Education		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$36,823	\$17,296
Custodian (Night)		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$36,139	\$11,271
Typist Clerk III		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$34,169	\$5,279
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$34,010	\$10,701
High School Secretary I		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$33,955	\$5,535
Campus Security		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$33,219	\$5,138
High School Secretary I		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$31,531	\$10,775
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$31,478	\$3,683
Career Center Technician		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$31,363	\$10,912
Custodian (Night)		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$31,017	\$11,271
Custodian		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$30,783	\$11,167
Custodian (Night)		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$30,150	\$4,855
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$29,937	\$9,798
Counselor-High School		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$29,869	\$3,493
Attendance Technician		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$29,605	\$7,296
Campus Security		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$29,426	\$5,466
Typist Clerk II		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$28,271	\$4,998
High School Secretary I		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$27,623	\$9,564
Paraeducator Spec Ed Rsp	Paraed-Bridge Program	Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$27,560	\$4,617
Cafeteria Assistant II		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$26,960	\$10,301
El Resource Assistant I		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$25,596	\$3,087
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$25,469	\$7,875
Library/Media Assistant II		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$25,217	\$9,442
Paraed-Bilingual-Spanish	Community Liaison Asst-Span	Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$24,157	\$9,966
Cafeteria Assistant I		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$23,394	\$4,270
Cafeteria Assistant II		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$23,040	\$9,933
Campus Security		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$22,168	\$4,126
Paraed-Severely Handicapped		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$22,153	\$4,143

Custodian		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$21,798	\$11,159
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$21,369	\$9,485
Paraed-Special Education		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$21,120	\$5,048
Resource Specialist Sp Ed Tch		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$20,906	\$7,925
Paraed-Special Education		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$20,519	\$3,938
Campus Security		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$20,388	\$1,076
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$20,350	\$2,782
Paraed-Special Education		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$20,281	\$2,341
Cafeteria Assistant I		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$19,894	\$3,898
Paraed-Special Education		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$19,849	\$3,850
Paraeducator Spec Ed Rsp		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$19,703	\$2,282
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$18,955	\$5,050
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$18,597	\$5,018
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$18,420	\$2,607
Paraed-Severely Handicapped		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$18,097	\$3,635
Cafeteria Assistant I		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$18,039	\$3,749
Paraed-Severely Handicapped		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$17,782	\$7,745
Cafeteria Assistant I		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$17,712	\$3,623
Paraed-Severely Handicapped		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$17,616	\$3,273
Paraed-Severely Handicapped		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$17,452	\$3,623
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$17,349	\$4,777
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$17,082	\$2,477
Cafeteria Assistant I		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$17,065	\$1,980
Cafeteria Assistant I	Cafeteria Assistant I	Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$16,699	\$1,939
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$16,227	\$4,792
Cafeteria Assistant I		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$16,123	\$2,019
Cafeteria Assistant I		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$15,334	\$0
Cafeteria Assistant I	Cafeteria Assistant I	Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$14,718	\$7,347
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$14,543	\$4,659
Cafeteria Assistant I		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$14,353	\$3,255
Teacher 9-12		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$14,273	\$0
Attendance Technician		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$14,036	\$6,503

Cafeteria Assistant I		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$12,405	\$3,032
Campus Security	Campus Security	Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$10,488	\$6,441
Cafeteria Assistant I		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$9,583	\$0
Cafeteria Assistant I		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$8,294	\$3,441
Paraeducator Spec Ed Rsp		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$6,508	\$2,369
Paraeducator Spec Ed Rsp		Lodi Unified	Bear Creek High	\$4,548	\$1,112